) ) ) L ) S nuss
R
) L)

' ()
e e

l:l'f}:.’.‘.‘l‘.’.‘l‘l‘l.I-I-I-I.I-I.I.I.I.I-I-'.

mane .-I.I...I%.I.I.l.'-I-I-I-I-I-I.I.I.I.U.I.

W FA SYSTEM & AIR TOOLS

: — ] -'.'.'.'-'-'-'.'.'L'-'-.'.'."-'.'.'.'.'..'"
~ IMPULSE WRENCH
( ~MODEL (YES.No) | - TOOL No. Y
| Y-80 - (04) 0141 0000 0400
Y-90E (04) | 0141 0000 0409
Y-90-H (04) 0141 0000 0415
-Y-90-D (04) 0141 0000 0406

| Y-90E-D(04) [ 01471 oooo 0414
MExploded View ’ I NI

TRGIGTETEEE)

& @ (O (ICHeweNe @y - (@imisdm (809019

L / . 7 N
deg 3435 24)26)25X23127129128 2)e2 17 /
/® B 068 U:Z) @ ®
W\ = /)

A ‘ @‘* s\ p"s—ﬁ v“" .
4!)' Y/ \Y, )@) =D \:)
QQ GEEREO R T
R AR G.)-' — S0 ;
[N ] T

(12X190nX19X1K QD

O I A L A T A L P ML) e




MPartsList

No.| - Name of Parts Set - Parts No. .| |No. Name of Parts Set Parts No
1 | Motor Case Assy o 1set {0141 0011 0299) 17 Lmer Assy. - Iset 0141 0425 01 99
(a) Motor Case- 1 % b | (a) Liner - 1 % t
(b) Hose Jaint 1 (014710113 0000 (b) AAPIn (3x5)| 4 |8051 3094 00 00
(c) Spring Pin (6x10)| 1. 19250 1082 0000] | 18 |ReliefValve = -~ S| 1 {0141 0245 0000
— Throttle Bushing Assy.- -, |1set{0167 0104 00.99| | 19 | Spring Guide (B) Assy. 1set {0077 0510 00 99
— (d) Throttle Bushing -~ = {1} - % - t- - (a) Spring Guide (B) ] % t
— (e) O -Ring ~(N1B)J 1.(90104009.0000}]. |(®b)O-Ring = - ~(N2)| 1 |9010 4001 00 00
—1_Throttle Rod Bushing Assy. | 1set|0167 0105 00 98] [ 20| Main Shaft - | 1 [014) 0614 00 01
— (f) Throttle RodBushing =~ [ 1"} =% . - 21 | Blade o C |2 |0741 0719 00 00
— (g8) O - Ring ~_(P6)] 1-190701049°0000) {22 {Spring -~ -~ - -~ (4x32)| 2 [8020 1251 00 0O
— Throttle Rod Assy. 1set [0167-0106 01 99 | 23 | Liner Lower Plate-(A) Assy | Iset|0141 0426 01 98
— (h) Throttle Rod ] X t (@) LinerLowerPlate "= =} 1| ..m% -t =|
~— (i) O-Ring (N3)| 1 /9010.40510000}|. |(b) HexagonSocketSet Screw M3x14)] 1 {9480 2029 00 0O
() SnapRihg (ETW-2.8)| 1 [9040 5008 00 Q0 (c) Nylon Bushing (M3)| 1 |0260 0431 00 00
(k) Reverse Valve 1 [0141 0605 02 00 (d) Bushing (M3)| 1 {0260 0728 00 00
() Spring (3x4)| 1 {8020 1246 0000 (e) Spring: Pln (3x6)| 1 |9250 2001 00 00
(m)Ball (1/8)] 1 [8150 3009 00001 | 24 | il Plug 1 {0048 0010 Q0 0O
(n) Reverse Lever 1 |2315 0007 00 Q0] | 25 | Washer ..~ (6.5 x8.5x1.1)| 1 8040 1073 00 0O
(0) Spring Pin (2x12)] 1 19250 10150000]|26 |0 -Ring E . (N4)| 1 9010 4021 00 00
(p) Throttle Knob 1 10094 01530000} |27 |O-Ring - (NB)| 1 9010 4033 00 00
(q) Spring Pin (1.5x14)| 1-.19250:1005.00 00] | 28 | 0 - Ring (P16)} 1 |9010 1015 00 00
() Hex. QilPlug  (PS1/8x6)| 1 |8230:2002 00 00| | 29 | Back-up Ring (16x20x15)| 1 |9090 1012 00 00
(s) AAPIn (3x23.8) 1. |8051.3041 00.00 30 | Hammer Casg Assy.. 1set| 0141 0401 01 99
(t) Exhaust Cover | 1 [o141 0016 0000] | {(a) Hammer Case . 1 10141 0401 01 00
(u) 0-Ring (N20)| 1 {9010 40100000 (b) Main Shaft Bushing- =~ |1 [0141 0612 00 00
(v) O-Ring (N15){ 1 |9010 4008 00 00 (c) SocketPlug- = (PT1/8)| 1 [8210 5001 00 00
(w) Silencer Sheet (A) 1 |014100320001||31|S-Packing(B) C 1 {0141 0003 01 02
(x) Silencer Sheet (B) 1 0141 0032 00 02] | 32 | Screw (M5x18)| 4 |8070 3052 00 00
2 |0-Ring (N46)| 2 190104032 0000] | 33 | Spring Washer (M5)| 4 [9200 3005 00 00
3 | Rubber Grip 1 |0141 0144 0000] | 34"| Washer (18.5x22x0.3)| 1 |8041 5038 00 00
4 |Upper Plate Assy. 1set {0141 0303 04 99] | 35"| Washer (18.5x22x0.5)| 1 [8041 5039 00 00
(a) Upper Plate 1 [0&41 0303 03 00 Parts for Y-S0OE '
(b).Ball Bearing (6900CM)| 1 9102 1001 00 00 20°| Main Shaft Assy.(E-type) | 1set{0141 0614 0158
(c) AA Pin (2x8.8){ 1 {8051 3017.00 00 Parts for Y-90-H
5 |Cylinder Assy. 1set | 0141 0304 03 99} | 20°| Main Shaft 1 10141 0614 01 51
(a) Cylinder 1 X !, 36 | Snap Ring (ISTW-18)| 1 {9040 4003 00 00
(b) Pin (2.5x6)| 2 18055 1053 00 00] | 37 | Bit Chuck Assy. 1 10141 0414 00 99
6 | Rotor 1 [0141 0305 01 00 (a) Bit Chuck 1 {0141 0414 0000
7 |Vane 9 {0141 0306 01 00 (b) Ball (4mm)| 1 {9150 1005 0000
8 |Lower Plate Assy. set| Q141 0307 04 99 (c) Spring. (18.5x13)| 1 {8020 1182 0000
(a) Lower Plate Assy. 1 [0141 0307 03 00 (d) Spring Washer 1 10141 0419 0000
(b) Ball Bearing (6902CM)| 1 {9102 1004 00 00 (e) Retaining Ring (15x1)| 1 [8030 1072 00 00
9 |S-Packing (A) 1 {0141 0003 01 01
10 [ Motor Case Cover Assy. 1set {0141 0001 01 99
(a) Motor Case Cover ] X !
(b) Spring Pin (6x10)] 1 |9250 1082 00 00
11 | Screw (M5x18)| 4 {8071 1012 0000
12| Liner Case 1 {0141 0422 01 Q0 .
13|0-Ring (N42)} 2 [9010 4018 0000
14 | Liner Cap 1 (0141 0423 01 00
15 Liner_UpperPIate, v -1 10141 0424 00 00
16 |O-Ring - - (N36)| 1 |9010 4015 00 0C

he part ">< ‘cannot be supphed mdnvudually

)0 please orderit as a unit of assembly shown by arrow mark (t )
rmarked parts may be not used, in some case.

014104-PO110




